
Brandon M. Newton
www.newtondesigns.net

Scenic Designer

Assistant Scenic Designer

Education
Master of Fine Arts in Theatre Design - Scenic
Bachelor of Arts in Theatre and Dance

Texas State University - San Marcos, TX
Alma College - Alma, MI

References Available Upon Request

2018
2013

Themed Entertainment Design - Busch Gardens Tampa Bay (selected credits)

Here/There (pre-production)
You Can’t Take It With You
Guys & Dolls
Annie
Julius Caesar
9 to 5
The Wolves
The Mock Marriage (cancelled: COVID-19)
Shrek: The Musical
Heathers: The Musical
Critters Inn Charge
Christmas Is...
Sesame Street’s Not-Too-Spooky...Show
Perchance to Dream (ArtPrize 2018)
Ragtime
Elephant and Piggie: We are in a  Play!
Five Women Wearing the Same Dress
Tartuffe
Akashic Permutations
The 25th Annual...Spelling Bee
Urinetown
Schoolhouse Rock LIVE!
The Drowsy Chaperone
From Up Here

Yaya Youth Theatre, Shenzhen, China
Jeanine Dobbins Conservatory, MO
Jeanine Dobbins Conservatory, MO
Yaya Youth Theatre, Shenzhen, China
Jeanine Dobbins Conservatory, MO
Jeanine Dobbins Conservatory, MO
Jeanine Dobbins Conservatory, MO
Ohio Light Opera, Wooster, OH
Jeanine Dobbins Conservatory, MO
Jeanine Dobbins Conservatory, MO
Busch Gardens Tampa Bay, Tampa, FL
Busch Gardens Tampa Bay, Tampa, FL
Busch Gardens Tampa Bay, Tampa, FL
Beat Theatre Collective, Grand Rapids, MI
Texas State University, San Marcos, TX
ZACH Theatre, Austin, TX
Texas State University, San Marcos, TX
Texas State University, San Marcos, TX
Texas State University, San Marcos, TX
Texas State University, San Marcos, TX
Thunder Bay Theatre, Alpena, MI
Thunder Bay Theatre, Alpena, MI
Thunder Bay Theatre, Alpena, MI
Alma College, Alma, MI

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

Vic DiMonda, Dir.
Kenneth Stilson, Dir.
Kitt Lavoie, Dir.
Greg C. Ganakas, Dir.
Bart Williams, Dir.
Kenneth Stilson, Dir.
Roxanne Wellington, Dir.
Steve Daigle, Dir.
Kitt Lavoie, Dir.
Kenneth Stilson, Dir.
Camille Sanabria, Dir.
Malissa Spencer, Dir.
Malissa Spencer, Dir.
Tara Bouldrey & Linnae Caurdy,  Dir.
Michael Rau, Dir.
Abe  Reybold, Dir.
Michael Rau,  Dir.
Jessica McMichael, Dir.
Liz Fisher & Carly Conklin, Dir.
Neil Patrick Stewart, Dir.
Corey Anthony Keller III, Dir.
Jeffery Mindock, Dir.
Jeffery Mindock, Dir.
Tara Reidel, Dir.

Christmas Town

Sesame Street...Spring Kids’ Weekends

Food & Wine Festival
Christmas Town
Sesame Street...Halloween...Weekends
Howl-O-Scream

Scenic Designer, Photo Op Designer, 
Art Director, Draftsman, Graphic Design
Garden Design, Art Director, Scenic 
Designer, Draftsman, Graphic Design
Coca-Cola Structure Design, Draftsman
Scenic Designer, Draftsman, Graphic Design
Draftsman, Graphic Design
Graphic Design

2019

2019

2019
2018
2018
2018

Christina Julius, Show Mgr.

Malissa Spencer, Sr. Show Mgr.

Ben DeWitt, Show Mgr.
Christina Julius,  Show Mgr.
Malissa Spencer, Sr. Show Mgr.
Ben DeWitt, Sr. Show Mgr.

Alice in Wonderland
Mulan
The Little Match Girl
Voyage to the Moon (cancelled: COVID-19)
Little Women
The Pajama Game
Babes in Arms
50 Million Frenchmen
Candide
Iolanthe
La Perichole
Clo-Clo
Legally Blonde
Mary Poppins

Yaya Youth Theatre, Shenzhen, China
Yaya Youth Theatre, Shenzhen, China
Yaya Youth Theatre, Shenzhen, China
Ohio Light Opera, Wooster, OH
Gallery Players Theatre, NYC
Ohio Light Opera, Wooster, OH
Ohio Light Opera, Wooster, OH
Ohio Light Opera, Wooster, OH
Ohio Light Opera, Wooster, OH
Ohio Light Opera, Wooster, OH
Ohio Light Opera, Wooster, OH
Ohio Light Opera, Wooster, OH
Texas State University, San Marcos, TX
Topfer Theatre, Austin, TX

Marissa Menezes, Des.
Marissa Menezes, Des.
Marissa Menezes, Des.
Daniel Hobbs, Des.
Marissa Menezes, Des.
Daniel Hobbs, Des.
Victor Shonk, Des.
Daniel Hobbs, Des.
Kiah Kayser, Des.
Kim Powers, Des.
Kiah Kayser, Des.
Daniel Hobbs, Des.
Cheri P. DeVol, Des.
Cliff Simon, Des.

2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016

brandon@newtondesigns.net


